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52 CORRIDA ADEFIP

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino

Nome
SARAH DIAS RIBEIRO COSTA
JULIA LIMA
ISABELLE SILVA HONORATO
CARLA BENEDINI RIBEIRO JORGE FERREIRA
IZABELE DE FATIMA SANTOS
MARINA TERESINHA DE OLIVEIRA RUFINO
ROBERTA VIRGA VILELA
JULIANA DE CASSIA CANDIDO
CRISTIANE CURCIO ANGELINI
ALINE GIL CORSI
MARIANE APARECIDA VASCONCELOS
FERNANDA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO LEMES
CAROL SCASSIOTTI
RITA BELLINI
ROSIANI SANTOS
CILMARA ALVES PIZA RUELLAS
JULIANA APARECIDA JACON
GISELE MARIA PRATA CAOBIANCO
MIRELLA SOARES
ADRIANE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS
JULIA HELENE CAUVILA MOREIRA
ANDREA BISAGGIO
TAMIRES MARTINS RODRIGUES
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA PAIXAO LINO
LUINE BARZAGLI
HIVANA RABELO ABRAO
KAUANA VALESCA GOUVEA
JULIANA VASCONCELOS NOGUEIRA
BRUNA CIOFFI
CARINE DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA TATIANE BATISTA
PATRICIA DA CRUZ RUELLA
CAROLINE LINO TEIXEIRA
SILVIA GUEDES DE LIMA BRANDAO
BERNADETE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
PAMELA PRESTI SARAIVA QUINTEIRO
DANIELA GUEDES DE LIMA BRANDAO
SUELI CARVALHO DE PAULO
YASMIN MAGALHAES SOARES
ANA CAROLINA ALVES MOURA
ANDRESSA CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
HELOIZA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIE NAOMI IYEYASU ANDRADE
ISADORA ZOGBI DE LIMA
GIOVANA GASPAR
KARLA ANDREIA DE SA NOGUEIRA QUIRINO DE SOUZA
MARIA SALETE MACHADO BARROS
GLAUCIA DOS SANTOS APOLINARIO

SUPERACAO EVENTOS
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31
42
28
33
30
45
33
32
43
34
21
49
46
55
44
50
42
51
55
29
37
40
52
29
50
27
41
30
53
36
51
37
47
31
45
63
34
45
48
23
31
32
70
43
29
49
53
69
57
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F3039
F4049
F1829
F3039
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F3039
F4049
F3039
F1829
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F5059
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F4049
F5059
F5059
F1829
F3039
F4049
F5059
F1829
F5059
F1829
F4049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F5059
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F6069
F3039
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F4049
F1829
F3039
F3039
F7099
F4049
F1829
F4049
F5059
F6069
F5059
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ALIVE PRO FITNESS

CALDENSE

ISABELLE SILVA

FRARE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
MINAS RUNNERS

CALDENSE

ISABELLE SILVA

CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE
JIVEICULOS

ATIVA ACADEMIA

LABTRI

MARCELOTRIEF

IRON RUNNER
STUDIO ACAO

PE Q VOA

NAFAR

LAB FIT

IRON RUNNER

FRARE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
RUNNING MONSTER

NAFAR
PE Q VOA
PE Q VOA
DONATO HOSPITAL DE OLHOS

FRARE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

IRON RUNNER
NAFAR

PE Q VOA

ISABELLE SILVA
IRON RUNNER

PE Q VOA

VOGO

VIDA DE CEU

NAFAR

CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE

Tempo
00:50:44.78
00:51:06.67
00:51:48.55
00:53:36.91
00:53:56.37
00:55:32.42
00:56:34.57
00:56:17.04
00:57:19.89
00:57:46.33
00:57:35.11
00:58:20.48
00:58:24.22
00:58:27.27
00:59:03.16
00:59:10.98
00:58:43.42
00:59:22.26
00:59:28.07
00:59:49.55
01:00:01.48
01:00:35.29
01:00:21.37
01:00:25.44
01:01:31.45
01:01:44.38
01:02:55.13
01:02:42.99
01:03:04.09
01:03:43.47
01:03:59.09
01:04:02.46
01:04:02.65
01:04:40.51
01:05:14.60
01:05:38.72
01:06:16.64
01:07:35.59
01:07:38.10
01:07:36.52
01:07:46.52
01:08:44.89
01:13:21.04
01:15:06.61
01:15:58.97
01:16:05.93
01:17:50.59
01:17:29.28
01:18:54.57

Liquido
00:50:43.18
00:51:03.22
00:51:45.00
00:52:53.87
00:53:52.10
00:55:21.23
00:55:36.74
00:56:11.46
00:56:31.15
00:57:20.76
00:57:25.92
00:57:59.04
00:58:19.26
00:58:22.19
00:58:28.64
00:58:34.79
00:58:41.15
00:58:52.13
00:59:18.33
00:59:35.02
00:59:47.14
00:59:50.83
00:59:58.10
01:00:22.24
01:01:10.90
01:01:28.84
01:02:23.68
01:02:31.80
01:02:34.84
01:02:48.70
01:03:15.82
01:03:29.68
01:03:29.73
01:04:19.97
01:04:20.36
01:05:24.40
01:06:07.09
01:06:41.68
01:07:01.02
01:07:01.08
01:07:07.74
01:07:28.39
01:12:25.84
01:14:23.40
01:15:46.70
01:15:48.44
01:16:21.89
01:17:19.75
01:18:41.50

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br



